The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: COUNTERSPELL TORONTO 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled

Description D) Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $1.00
2024-11-20 DOLLARAMA # 795 txn gnHrEXP -$15.33 -$14.33
2024-11-20 LUCKY MOBILE txn R2ZHaMm4 -$15.33 -$29.66
2024-11-20 GSUITE MAILMERGE txn 78 HoBQO -$1.50 -$31.16
2024-11-21 GSUITE MAILMERGE txn 9KHg40E -$3.15 -$34.31
2024-11-21 Donation from Claw & Kitty txn MNHe]77 $180.00 $145.69
2024-11-22 Amazon txn_d7HrroO -$12.42 $133.27
2024-11-24  PIZZA PIZZA LTD txn_evH]JJYr -$435.20 -$301.93
2024-11-24 FRESHCO #3860 txn vgHnnOO -$53.34 -$355.27
2024-11-25 Costco txn 2zHIOYb -$330.74 -$686.01
2024-11-26 FLORAGUOLR IAT PAYPAL txn xQH44qP -$7.15 -$693.16
2024-11-26 Lunch Expense txn VOHZg7Q -$14.82 -$707.98
WITHDRAWN: $888.98. DEPOSITED: $180.00. -$707.98

Counterspell Toronto is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Counterspell Toronto's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



